SR
Pee




MIEDLEVAL CERAMICS

Bulletin of

The Medieval Pottery Research

Volume 6

Edited by Peter Davey and Richard Hodges
CONTENTS
Editorial
THE FIRST GERALD DUNNING MEMORIAL LECTURE:
Gerald Dumning and His Contribution to Medieval
Archaeology
Medieval Ceramics in Socuth-East England:
A Regional Research Strategy
The Social and Economic Changes of the Later Middle

Ages and the Pottery of the Period

Towards a Wider View of Pottery Production - a
Fotter Comments on some Archaeological Reports

An Analysis of Pottery from Elgin and North-East
Scotland

SYMPOSIUM ON SCARBOROUGH WARE

The Dating of the Scarborough ware Pottery
Industry

The Dating of Scarborough Ware

Scarborough Ware from Hull, Aberdeen and Bergen:
some Brief Comments on the Farmers' Chronology

Summary and Conclusions
Appendix 1l: Petrological Examination of Scarborough

Ware and other Medieval Pottery

French and German Summaries

Group

1982
2
by J.G. Hurst 3
by Anthony D.F.
Streeten 21

by Christopher Dyer

by Jose Bosworth

by Stephen Cracknell

by P.G. & N.C.
rFarmer

by Trevor Pearson
by Gareth Watkins,
Charles Murray and
Asbjgrn Herteig
by P.G. & N.C.

Farmer

by D.r. Williams
& R. Tomber

33

51

(15

88

o4

106

111

120




